
DUNKLIN R-V SCHOOL DISTRICT           TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT  
         30 MAIN ST, PEVELY MO 

(636)479-5200 EXT: 3008             FAX:  (636)479-2054 
         Bus Schedules 2013-2014 

       STUDENTS ARE TO BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO SCHEDULED TIME 

 

 
ELEMENTARY 
 
AREA:  Horine -Hwy Z- North Old State -Metropolitan Blvd -
Marble Springs -Weier Rd 
 
Bus #1  Bob Brewer 
7:40 Victory Church 
7:43 Hwy Z & Wagon Wheel 
7:47 2561 Front 
7:48 Front & Ponderosa 
7:48 2524 Front 
7:48 2463 Front 
7:49 2414 Front 
7:50 9335 Elm Loop 
7:51 9396 Elm Loop 
7:52 Front & Third 
7:52 Front & Second 
8:00 1713 Willow 
8:01 1801 Willow Drive 
8:02 1832 Willow Drive 
8:03 1889 Willow Drive 
8:03 1866 Mt. Ash 
8:04 1836 Mt. Ash 
8:04  Willow & Woodridge 
 
Bus #25 Randy Link 
7:47 Cherry Lane & Oak Forest 
7:49 School & Forest 
7:50 2342 School 
7:51 9229 Church 
7:52 9255 Church 
7:53 9325 Church 
7:53 9354 Church 
7:54 9310 Lone Oak 
7:55 School & Ridge 
7:56 School & Valley 
7:56 2214 School 
8:01 Burlington & Lakeview 
8:01 1938 Burlington 
8:02 2155 Front 
8:03 Cherry Lane & Hazelwood Ct 
8:08 2044 Hwy Z 
8:09 1848 Hwy Z 
8:09 1710 Hwy Z 
8:13 196 North Old State 
8:14 310 North Old State 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Bus #2  Laura Bauer 
7:42   Engle Creek & Borman Rd 
7:44  Crossroads 
7:46 Twelve Oaks & Tara Trails 
7:47 Twelve Oaks & Magnolia Way 
7:48 Twelve Oaks & Stone Mountain 
7:49 1612 Twelve Oaks 
7:56 Taylor & Quail 
7:57 9079 Lynwood 
7:58 Lynwood & Radnor 
 
 
 
Bus #18  Bill Thomas 
7:54 Scenic Valley Estates 
8:05 Pevely Pointe Apartments 
 
 
 
Bus #28  Dan Shipp 
7:35 Marble Springs & Central 
7:37 1779 Marble Springs 
7:40 2400 Marble Springs 
7:41 2626 Marble Springs 
7:43 8388 South Engle Creek 
7:44 8096 South Engle Creek 
7:45 2610 Summit View 
7:48 2825 Marble Springs  
7:50 Alpine Church 
7:55 Moloney Cabin Ridge Rd 
8:00 Fox Hollow & Eagle Crest 
8:05 Trautman Quarry & Peaceful Valley 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

AREA:  Pevely- Elm/Riverview- Blackberry Hills- Old State- 
Landmark Manor- Commercial Blvd- Abbey Lane 
 
Bus #9  Dave Bewig 
7:52   2nd & Elm 
7:53   613 Riverview 
7:54   642 Riverview 
7:55 Pevely Square (Bldg 5-9) 
7:55 Pevely Square (Bldg 10-12 & 1-4) 
7:57 709 Riverview 
7:58 781 Riverview 
7:58 Riverview & Creekview 
7:59 812 Riverview 
8:01 Glenwood & Oak 
8:02 1076 Oak 
8:03 1055 Sunridge Trails West 
8:03 1011 Sunridge Trails West 
8:04 1015 Sunridge Trails South 
8:05 Sunridge Trails South & Blackberry 
 
Bus #15  Brenda Rhodes 
7:57 5th & Walnut 
7:58 5th & Old State 
7:59 Pinson & Old State 
7:59 808 Karon 
8:00 Karon & Larkin 
8:01 Cha Bern & Karon 
8:01 Cha Bern & Peggy 
8:02 Larkin & Peggy 
8:02 Cha Bern & Larkin 
8:03 Peggy Ct & Peggy Drive 
8:03 Chuck & Banks 
8:04 Banks & Wissman 
8:04 809 Old State 
8:05 Old State & Cha Bern 
8:06 407 Old State 
8:07 Old State & Baum 
8:08 305 East 3rd  
8:09 108 West 2nd  
8:09 402 West 2nd 
8:10 Sunridge Trails North & Orchard 
8:11 Sunridge Trails North & Blackberry 
 
Bus #7  Gene Karr 
7:48   8991 Commercial Blvd 
7:49 Landmark & Wiggins 
7:50 917 Landmark 
7:50 929 Landmark 
7:51 Michael & Wiggins 
7:52 Michael & Peggy 
7:53 943 Peggy 
7:54 927 Peggy 
7:54 Peggy & Jenny Lee 
7:55 897 Peggy 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Bus #24  Mike Langendorf 
7:37 536 Pevely Heights 
7:38 Pevely Heights & Carly 
7:47 1508 Glenoma 
7:48 1518 Glenoma 
7:48 1556 Glenoma 
7:49 1525 Glenoma 
7:49 1585 Glenoma 
7:50 1567 Glenoma 
7:51 8481 Kenmon 
7:51 8503 Kenmon 
7:54 Brian’s Way 
7:55 Megan Heights 
7:56 Heathercrest 
7:57 Commercial Blvd & Hillside Drive 
7:59 8743 Commercial Blvd (Apartments) 
 
 
Bevin Mazdra  #29 
7:47 Pevely Manor Apartments 
7:51 149 St. Benedict 
7:52 185 St. Benedict 
7:54 St. Benedict & Jackson Way 
7:56 144 St. Benedict 
7:57 136 St. Benedict 
8:01 53 Christina (at the top of the hill) 
8:03 1173 Riesling 
8:05 1204 Riesling 
8:07 1216 Riesling 
8:09 1161 Abbey Lane 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

AREA:  Herculaneum 
 
Bus #22  Lester Coplin 
7:51 1404 Scenic 
7:52 1306 Scenic 
7:55 Providence & Oakholt 
7:55 Oakholt & Union 
7:56 Union & Liberty Crossing 
7:56 Liberty Crossing & Providence 
7:58 2254 Providence Park Lane 
7:59 Providence Park Lane & Farnman 
 
 
Bus #4  Larry Brown 
7:53 Stonewater 1st Circle 
7:53 Living Water & Waters Edge Way (1st) 
7:54 Living Water & Waters Edge Way (2nd) 
7:55 Waters Edge Way & Waterfall (east) 
7:57 Liberty Lane 
8:02 1058 Scenic Drive 
8:03 808 Lake Drive 
8:03 823 North Meadow 
8:04 707 Lake Drive 
8:06 1233 Spring Drive 
8:07 1409 Spring Drive 
8:12 Alpha Omega Day Care 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Bus #27  Robin Smith 
7:38   Main & Senn Thomas Drive 
7:38 310 Reservoir 
7:39 357 Joachim 
7:39 427 Joachim 
7:40   HS 
7:40  Taylor Building 
7:41 St. Joseph & Long 
7:42 453 St. Joseph 
7:43 Lincoln & St. Joseph 
7:44 157 Joachim 
7:45 441 Main 
7:46 479 Main 
7:47 555 Main 
7:48 Reservoir & Clinton Dr 
7:48   423 Reservoir 
7:50 Hill & Long 
7:51 559 Wall 
7:52 538 Thurwell 
7:54 326 Joachim 
7:55 310 Joachim 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 
 


